LIST OF manifesto endorsees

	 

	NAME
	AFFILIATION/ADDRESS
	ENDORSE

	Campbell, Tom
	Professor
Stanford Law School
Stanford University
243 Stanford Law School
Stanford, CA  94305
Tel:  650-725-6869
campbell@law.stanford.edu

	YES

	Friedman, Lee
	Lee S. Friedman
Professor Of Public Policy
Richard & Rhoda Goldman School of Public Policy
University of California at Berkeley
2607 Heart Avenue #7320
University of California, Berkeley
Berkeley, CA  94720-7320
Tel:  510-642-7513
lfried@uclink.berkeley.edu

	YES

	Gilbert, Rich
	Professor
Department of Economics
549 Evans Hall #3880
University of California, Berkeley
Berkeley, CA  94720-3880
gilbert@econ.berkeley.edu
 
	YES

	Hogan, William W.
	Professor
John F. Kennedy School of Government
Harvard University
Cambridge, MA  02138
Tel:  617-252-9994
william_hogan@harvard.edu

	YES

	Joskow, Paul
	Professor Paul L. Joskow
Elizabeth and James Killian Professor of
   Economics and Management and
Director, MIT Center for Energy and Environmental
   Policy Research
MIT
Cambridge, MA 02142-1347
phone:  617-253-6664
fax:    617-258-7070
pjoskow@mit.edu

	YES

	McFadden, Dan
	Professor
Department of Economics
University of California, Berkeley
(Nobel Laureate)

	YES

	McLeod, Phil
	LECG
2000 Powell Street
Suite 600
Emeryville, CA  94608
Tel:  510-450-5441
phillip_mcleod@lecg.com

	YES

	Michaels, Robert
	Department of Economics
California State University, Fullerton
Fullerton, CA
Tel:  714-278-2588
rmichaels@fullerton.edu

	YES

	Oren, Shmuel S.
	Professor of Industrial Engineering and Operations Research
University of California, Berkeley
Berkeley, CA  94720
Tel:  510-642-1836
shmuel@euler.berkeley.edu

	YES

	Ruff, Larry
	San Francisco
	YES

	Rumelt, Richard
	The Anderson School
University of California, Los Angeles
PO Box 951481
Los Angeles, CA  90095-1481
Tel:  310-206-6553
richard.rumelt@anderson.ucla.edu

	YES

	Spiller, Pablo
	Professor
Haas School of Business
S545 Student Services Bldg.
University of California, Berkeley
Berkeley, CA  94720-1900
Tel:  510-642-1502
spiller@haas.berkeley.edu

	YES

	Solow, Robert
	Department of Economics
MIT
 (Nobel Laureate)

	YES

	Sweeney, Jim
	Professor, Management Science and Engineering
Senior Fellow, Stanford Institute for Economic Policy Research
Stanford University

	YES

	Teece, David 
	Director
Institute of Management, Innovation &
Organization
F402 Haas School of Business #1930
University of California, Berkeley
Berkeley, CA  94720-1930
Tel:  510-642-1075
teece@haas.berkeley.edu

	YES

	Verleger, Philip
	PK Verleger LLC
Newport Beach, CA  92660
Tel:  949-640-0563
pverleger@compuserve.com

	YES

	Wilk, Mitch
	Former President and Commissioner of the California Public Utilities Commission (1986-1991)
LECG Address


	YES

	Williamson, Oliver
	Professor
Haas School of Business
S545 Student Services Bldg.
University of California, Berkeley
Berkeley, CA  94720-1900
Tel:  510-642-8697
owilliam@haas.berkele.edu

	YES


	Yellen, Janet
	Professor
Haas School of Business
S545 Student Services Bldg.
University of California, Berkeley
Berkeley, CA  94720-1900
Tel:  510-643-1397
yellen@haas.berkeley.edu


	YES



09/28/25
Page 3 of 3
